
Gashaushalt / Öl

Von Bis01.01.2017 31.12.2019

m³

Menge

                         Gasproduktion

m³ pro

Datum

m³/m³ m³/kg oTR % m³ m³ m³ m³ kg

m³ FS

m³ pro

kg oTR FS

CO2-

Gehalt

Total

                        Gasverbrauch

Gas-

motor 1

Gas-

motor 2

Heizung Lieferung

 Öl-

365 365 50 0 365 365 365 365 0

Minimum 554 9.8 0.4 405 0 0 0

Mittelwert 1'027 21.2 0.6 1'000 151 818 31

Maximum 1'316 29.8 0.8 1'258 1'258 1'122 333

Summe/Total 374'834 364'878 55'113 298'678 11'165

2017 Anz

365 365 48 0 365 365 365 365 0

Minimum 720 14.9 0.5 655 399 0 0

Mittelwert 1'071 23.3 0.6 1'039 1'028 2 9

Maximum 1'642 35.6 1.1 1'457 1'457 193 256

Summe/Total 390'877 379'412 375'385 866 3'172

2018 Anz

365 365 50 0 365 365 365 365 0

Minimum 545 9.0 0.3 259 243 0 0

Mittelwert 981 22.1 0.6 1'022 1'019 0 2

Maximum 1'412 28.0 0.8 1'545 1'545 137 291

Summe/Total 358'075 372'873 372'040 137 692

2019 Anz

Summe/Total

Anzahl

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

1'123'786

1'026

545

1'642

1'095

22.2

9.0

35.6

1'095

0.6

0.3

1.1

148 0

1'117'163

1'020

259

1'545

1'095

802'538

733

0

1'545

1'095

299'681

274

0

1'122

1'095

15'029

14

0

333

1'095 0
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